
From: Lesley Groff <MIIMIlle 

To: Jeffrey Epstein CC leevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Dec. 3-31, 2014 Schedule 

Date: Wed, 03 Dec 2014 10:14:37 +0000 

II e' d. Dec. 3,  2014 NY 

9:00aat Breakfast w/Dan Ariely 

11:00am Appt iv/Justin Nelson (MM) 

1:00pm Appt wiM 

2:00pm Appt w/Andrew McCormack and James Fitz erald w/Valar Ventures. Nicole Junkermann will attend as 
well. (Andrew: (Nicole 

Thurs. Dec. 4, 2014 NY 

Reminder: in around 11:30am due to Parent/Teacher Conf. 

Reminder: Reid Hoffman to spend the night at 7r (possibly) 

(10:00am Gregory Riches to meet with Carpet Vendor) 

11:00am Appt iv/Kelly Shortridge and Vincenzo Lozzo 

(Vincenzo: 

11:30am Appt w,f= 

12:30pm Lunch iv/Bob Divers (732 979-8434) 

JOJO TO TAKE BOB TO PENN STATION AFTER LUNCH AT 2PM 

EFTA00357459



2:00pm w/Kathy Ruemmler and Greg Poe (Kathy 

3:00pm Appt w/Andrew Farkas and Ben (Andrew: 

6-8:00pm BBB Xmas Party 

Serafina 55th/Broadway 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

6:00pm Screening of "Unbroken" (Jeffrey plus 2 will attend) 

Rose Theater, Jazz at Lincoln Center's Frederick P. Rose Hall 

Time Warner Center 

Broadway at 60th Street 

Supper party to follow at Porter House New York 

10 Columbus ark, Level 4 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

10:22pm Reid Hoffman to arrive Meridian Teterboro via Jet Suite, Tail # 

Carsco Confirm#133229 

Reid will spend the night at 71" 

Reid cell: 

Fri. Dec. 5, 2014 NY-PB 

Reminder Reid Weingarten to be in NY today 

99 

8-10:00am BREAKFAST Party w/Bill Gates, Josh Harris, Reid Hoffman and Ron Baron 

11:00am Reid Hoffinan to depart for Meridian Teterboro, Flight Departs at 12:00pm 

JOJO OR CAR SERVICE? 

EFTA00357460



11:30am Appt w/Joscha Bach ( ) 

9:30pm Depart NY 

TBD Arrive PB 

ht$t ec. 6, 2014

Reminder: Gregory Riches on holiday in Aruba Dec. 6-13 

Reminder: Elon Musk to island Dec. 6 (is this still happening?) 

Sun. Dec. 7, 2014 PB 

1:00pm TENTATIVE Appt iv/Dr. Bard (MM) 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive San Francisco 

Mon. Dec. 8, 2014 PB-LSJ 

Reminder: a in NY and to stay in Apt Dec. 8-11 

Reminder: Brockman's Edge Art Event on Palo Alto (details are to come) 

5:00pm Depart PB 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Tues. Dec. 9, 2014 LSJ 

Wed. Dec 10, 2014 LSJ 

Thurs. Dec. 11, 2014 

Fri. Dec 12, 2014 

Sat Dec. 13, 2014 

EFTA00357461



Sun. Dec 14, 2014 

Mon. Dec 15, 2014 

Reminder: on holiday Dec. 15-28 

Tues. Dec 16, 2014 

Reminder: Hanukkah Begins at Sundown 

Reminder: mother to arrive Denver (=& to pick her up) Mum will stay at ranch until Jan 4 

Wed. Dec 17, 2014 

Thurs. Dec 18, 2014 

Fri Dec 19, 2014 

Sat Dec 20, 2014 

Sun. Dec 21, 2014 

Mon. Dec 22, 2014 

Tues. Dec 23, 2014 

Wed. Dec 24, 2014 

Reminder: Christmas Eve-Half Day at Office and STC 

Thurs. Dec 25, 2014 

Christmas Day-Office and STC Closed 

Fri Dec 26, 2014 

Reminder: Boxing Day STC is closed 

Sat Dec 27, 2014 

Reminder: Lisa Svensson in NY and to stay in an apt Dec. 27-Jan 15 

Sun. Dec 28, 2014 

Reminder: Ind on holiday in St. Barth Dec. 28-Jan 7 

EFTA00357462



Mon. Dec. 29, 2014 

Tues. Dec. 30, 2014 

Wed. Dec. 31. 2014 

Reminder: New Years Eve-Half Day at Office and STC 

EFTA00357463


